राष्ट्रीय फैशन टैक्नालॉजी संस्थान NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY शैक्षणिक विभाग

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT

निफ्ट मुख्यालय नई दिल्ली

1400(47) / Head - AA/ Fee structure / 2011

19th June 2017

Subject: Fee for Ph. D. Scholars for the Academic Year 2017-18 i.e. sessions July to December 2017 and January – June, 2018

The details of the fee applicable to Ph. D. Scholars shall pay the fee for the sessions July to December 2017 and January – June, 2018 are mentioned below.

A. Fee for External Ph. D. Scholars for sessions July-December, 2017 and January-June 2018

S. No.	Year of Enrollment	July - December, 2017	January- June	2018
1	2009	Rs. 64,500	Rs:	64,500
2	2010	Rs. 64,500	Rs.	64,500
3	2011	Rs. 80,600	Rs.	80,600
4	2012	Rs. 80,600	Rs.	80,600
5	2013	Rs. 80,600	Rs.	80,600
6	2014	Rs. 80,600	Rs.	80,600
7	2015	Rs. 82,100	Rs.	82,100
8	2016	Rs. 83,500	Rs.	83,500
9	2017		Rs.	85,050

S.No.	Particulars	Amount	(Rs.)
1	Library Fees (Per year) (Non-refundable)		,600
2	Mediclaim & Student Development Fee (Per year) (Non-refundable)		2,800
3	Exam Fee (Per year) (Non-refundable)		2,800

B. Fee for Internal Ph. D. Scholars for sessions July-December, 2017 and January-June 2018

S. No.	Year of Enrollment	July - December, 2017	January- June, 2018
1	2009	Rs. 32,250	Rs. 32,250
2	2010	Rs. 32,250	Rs. 32,250
3	2011	Rs.40,300	Rs.40,300
4	2012	Rs.40,300	Rs.40,300
5	2013	Rs.40,300	Rs.40,300
6	2014	Rs.40,300	Rs.40,300
7	2015	Rs.41,050	Rs.41,050
8	2016	Rs. 41,750	Rs. 41,750
9	2017		Rs. 42,525

S.No.	Particulars	Amount (Rs.)	
1	Exam Fee (Per year) (Non-refundable)	2,800	

Cont...2/

The students are required to pay the applicable fee as per the schedule mentioned below and to note the NIFT rules on non-payment and re-registration:

- Last date of depositing the fee for July-December, 2017 is 11th September, 2017. Fee with a late fine of Rs. 100/- per day can be deposited till 21th September, 2017.
- Last date of depositing the fees for the session January to June, 2018 is 29th January, 2018. Fee with a late fine of Rs. 100/- per day can be deposited till 6th February, 2018.
- 3. Non-payment of fee till due date will result in cancellation of the candidature/registration.

Dr. Prof. Sibichan K. Mathev Head – Academic Affairs

То

1. Director/Joint Director – All NIFT Campuses.

Copy to:-

- 1. Head (Research)
- 2. Director (F&A), NIFT, H.O.
- 3. PS to Director General for information please.